Dějepisná olympiáda 2017/2018
„To byla první republika aneb Československo v letech 1918 - 1938“
Školní kolo







Max. počet bodů: 65
	Pořadí
	Jméno
	Třída
	Body
	%

	1.
	Melša Filip
	9.
	38
	58,5

	2.
	Slezák Petr
	9.
	25
	38,5

	3.
	Kraváček Dominik
	9.
	19,5
	30

	4.
	Kmošková Laura
	9.
	18
	27,7


